P11000080752

(Re	questor's Name)	.
· (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT .	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800212867218

18/11/11--01002--017 **52.50

11 OCT 11 AM 9: 09.

Amund CCK (a) D/J/1

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORP	PORATION:	Exclusive Electric Service	e, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NU	IENT NUMBER: P11000080752			
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:		
_		Robert A. Pascal		
	Ŋ	lame of Contact Person		
	Ro	bert A. Pascal, P.A.		
		Firm/ Company		
300 Avenue of the Arts				
•		Address		
-		uderdale, Florida 33312 ity/ State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be use	al@bellsouth.net d for future annual report notification)		
For further informa	tion concerning this matter,	please call:		
	obert A. Pascal		22-4090	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Tel	lephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:	
□\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Ad		Street Address Amendment Section		
Amendment Section Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Exclusive Electric Ser	rvice, Inc.		
(Name of Corporation as currently filed wi	th the Florida Dept	t. of State)	S
P11000080752			
(Document Number of Corpo	oration (if known)	(c) State)	,
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Sta amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	atutes, this <i>Florida</i>		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corpora	<u>ition:</u>		
		The	new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "c abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional asso	"Corp," "Inc," or	'Co". A professional corpora	
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	3837 SW Ka	asin Street	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	() Port_St, Luci	ام	
	<u>Florida, 3495</u>	3	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	10380 SW V	illage Center Dr. #189	
	Port St. Lucie	, Florida, 34987	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off	ice address in Flori	da, enter the name of the	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office		and other the name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
1			
New Registered Office Address: (Fl	lorida street address,)	
		, Florida	
——————————————————————————————————————	(ty)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	l Agent.		
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fo		ept the obligations of the position	on.
Signature of N	ew Registered Agent	t. if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Treas.	Marva Taylor	3837 Kasin Street, Port St. Lucie, Florida 34953	_ ☑ Add _ ☐ Remove
			_
			_
	ding or adding additional Article dditional sheets, if necessary). (1		
		·	
provisio		nge, reclassification, or cancellation of isment if not contained in the amendment	
,	,		

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: <u>1(</u>	0/05/2011		_
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	10/05/2011	(date of adop	otion is required)	_
•	(no more than S	00 days after am	nendment file date)	
. Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CH</u>	IECK ONE)		
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w			The number of votes cast for the amendment	nt(s)
			through voting groups. The following state to vote separately on the amendment(s):	men
"The number of votes	cast for the amen	dment(s) was/w	vere sufficient for approval	
by		<u></u>	.,,	
	(voting group)			
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the	board of direct	ors without shareholder action and shareho	lder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the	incorporators v	vithout shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated_10/0	5/2011 Dellan Q		_	
	a director, presid	ent or other off	icer - if directors or officers have not been	•
	ected, by an incorpointed fiduciary b		ne hands of a receiver, trustee, or other courty)	rt
	,	Devon	Mantuck	
	(Ty	ped or printed n	ame of person signing)	
		Pre	esident	
	(Title o	f person signing		